10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Joint Powers Authority 2
Landfill Agency Manager

Recycling Coordinator Il

Recycling Coordinator |

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Tehama County Solid Waste
Management Agency

Tehama County Solid Waste
Management Agency

Tehama County Solid Waste
Management Agency

Tehama County Sanitary
Landfill Agency

Tehama County Sanitary
Landfill Agency

Tehama County Sanitary
Landfill Agency

Tehama County Sanitary
Landfill Agency

Tehama County Solid Waste
Management Agency

Tehama County Solid Waste
Management Agency

Tehama County Solid Waste
Management Agency

Tehama County Solid Waste
Management Agency

Tehama County Solid Waste
Management Agency

Tehama County Solid Waste
Management Agency

Tehama County Solid Waste
Management Agency

Tehama County Solid Waste
Management Agency

Tehama County Solid Waste
Management Agency

Department

Joint Powers Authority
2 Landfill Agency
Manager

Recycling Coordinator
I

Recycling Coordinator |

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Total Wages

$84,447

$30,369

$21,518

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$28,583

$17,598

$5,274

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



