	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Joint Powers Authority 2 Landfill Agency Manager		Tehama County Solid Waste Management Agency	Joint Powers Authority 2 Landfill Agency Manager	\$84,447	\$28,583
2.	Recycling Coordinator II		Tehama County Solid Waste Management Agency	Recycling Coordinator	\$30,369	\$17,598
3.	Recycling Coordinator I		Tehama County Solid Waste Management Agency	Recycling Coordinator I	\$21,518	\$5,274
4.	Board Member		Tehama County Sanitary Landfill Agency	Board	\$0	\$0
5.	Board Member		Tehama County Sanitary Landfill Agency	Board	\$0	\$0
6.	Board Member		Tehama County Sanitary Landfill Agency	Board	\$0	\$0
7.	Board Member		Tehama County Sanitary Landfill Agency	Board	\$0	\$0
8.	Board Member		Tehama County Solid Waste Management Agency	Board	\$0	\$0
9.	Board Member		Tehama County Solid Waste Management Agency	Board	\$0	\$0
10.	Board Member		Tehama County Solid Waste Management Agency	Board	\$0	\$0
11.	Board Member		Tehama County Solid Waste Management Agency	Board	\$0	\$0
12.	Board Member		Tehama County Solid Waste Management Agency	Board	\$0	\$0
13.	Board Member		Tehama County Solid Waste Management Agency	Board	\$0	\$0
14.	Board Member		Tehama County Solid Waste Management Agency	Board	\$0	\$0
15.	Board Member		Tehama County Solid Waste Management Agency	Board	\$0	\$0
16.	Board Member		Tehama County Solid Waste Management Agency	Board	\$0	\$0